
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2013; Name= LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201308290003
52540

08/29/2013
09:31:24

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20071214000
564510

201309230003
81780

09/23/2013
11:53:16

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20090120000
017080

201309240003
83600

09/24/2013
09:57:15

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20091008000
380950

201310070004
02060

10/07/2013
01:51:02

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20070418000
179020

201310180004
14440

10/18/2013
10:50:08

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20091023000
399020

201310210004
16860

10/21/2013
02:04:39

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20111208000
371100

201310210004
16870

10/21/2013
02:05:40

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20091102000
409500

201310210004
16910

10/21/2013
02:08:57

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20100415000
115430

201310210004
16920

10/21/2013
02:09:54

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20100614000
188020

201310250004
22130

10/25/2013
10:27:23

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20090526000
197640

201311060004
38440

11/06/2013
01:32:50

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20081219000
470900

201311070004
39150

11/07/2013
09:36:31

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20100104000
001070

201311070004
39130

11/07/2013
09:28:09

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20100409000
109080

201311070004
39190

11/07/2013
09:49:46

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20090424000
152020



201311070004
39170

11/07/2013
09:42:26

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

Instr
#:20021003000
479190

201311070004
39200

11/07/2013
09:51:12

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20101019000
349380

201311210004
57600

11/21/2013
02:24:17

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20100819000
267260

201311210004
57630

11/21/2013
02:24:20

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20090925000
367690

201311250004
61300

11/25/2013
01:25:52

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20110202000
037370

201311250004
61290

11/25/2013
01:24:05

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20110509000
139010

201311250004
61570

11/25/2013
02:13:46

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20031029000
720000

201312200004
87400

12/20/2013
01:57:43

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20090609000
218110

201308220003
43690

08/22/2013
12:41:50

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20100630000
208100

201309160003
74530

09/16/2013
01:19:33

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20090918000
358540

201309160003
74550

09/16/2013
01:21:38

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20090831000
334520

201310210004
16930

10/21/2013
02:09:55

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20100120000
018650

201310240004
20800

10/24/2013
12:30:19

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20080103000
003730

201311050004
35700

11/05/2013
08:07:24

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20110201000
034060

201311050004
35730

11/05/2013
08:10:13

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20090121000
018370



201311050004
35720

11/05/2013
08:08:52

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20101213000
417490


