Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2013; Name= LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING L										NG LLC:	
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
201308290003 52540	08/29/2013 09:31:24	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA					Instr #:20071214000 564510	•
201309230003 31780	09/23/2013 11:53:16	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA					Instr #:20090120000 017080	
201309240003 33600	09/24/2013 09:57:15	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA					Instr #:20091008000 380950	
201310070004 02060	10/07/2013 01:51:02	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA					Instr #:20070418000 179020	
201310180004 14440	10/18/2013 10:50:08	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20091023000 399020	
201310210004 16860	10/21/2013 02:04:39	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA					Instr #:20111208000 371100	
201310210004 16870	10/21/2013 02:05:40	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA					Instr #:20091102000 409500	
201310210004 16910	10/21/2013 02:08:57	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20100415000 115430	
201310210004 16920	10/21/2013 02:09:54	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20100614000 188020	
201310250004 22130	10/25/2013 10:27:23	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20090526000 197640	
201311060004 38440	11/06/2013 01:32:50	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA					Instr #:20081219000 470900	
201311070004 39150	11/07/2013 09:36:31	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA					Instr #:20100104000 001070	
201311070004 39130	11/07/2013 09:28:09	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA					Instr #:20100409000 109080	
201311070004 39190	11/07/2013 09:49:46	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA					Instr #:20090424000 152020	

			1	_	1		 		
201311070004 39170	11/07/2013 09:42:26	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC		#	nstr :20021003000 79190	
201311070004 39200	11/07/2013 09:51:12	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA		#	nstr :20101019000 49380	
201311210004 57600	11/21/2013 02:24:17	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA		#	nstr :20100819000 67260	
201311210004 57630	11/21/2013 02:24:20	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA		#	nstr :20090925000 67690	
201311250004 61300	11/25/2013 01:25:52	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA		#	nstr :20110202000 37370	
201311250004 61290	11/25/2013 01:24:05	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA		#	nstr :20110509000 39010	
201311250004 61570	11/25/2013 02:13:46	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		#	nstr :20031029000 20000	
201312200004 87400	12/20/2013 01:57:43	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA		#	nstr :20090609000 18110	
201308220003 43690	08/22/2013 12:41:50	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA		#	nstr :20100630000 08100	
201309160003 74530	09/16/2013 01:19:33	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA		#	nstr :20090918000 58540	
201309160003 74550	09/16/2013 01:21:38	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA		#	nstr :20090831000 34520	
201310210004 16930	10/21/2013 02:09:55	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		#	nstr :20100120000 18650	
201310240004 20800	10/24/2013 12:30:19	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA		#	nstr :20080103000 03730	
201311050004 35700	11/05/2013 08:07:24	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA		#	nstr ::20110201000 34060	
201311050004 35730	11/05/2013 08:10:13	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA		#	nstr :20090121000 18370	

	11/05/2013 08:08:52	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC		ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA					Instr #:20101213000 417490		
--	------------------------	--------------------------------------	--	-------------------------	--------------------	--	--	--	--	----------------------------------	--	--